We  reserve  the  r ights  to  make  modificat ions  without  not ice.
Copyr ight  ©  2024  Teknoware.  Al l  r ights  reserved.
Date:  May  30,  2024  |  Source:
www.teknoware.com/en/emergency-l ight ing/central-battery-system-tkt2404c-0
Teknoware  Oy  |  P .O.  Box  19,  15101  Laht i  |  I lmar isent ie  8,  15200  Laht i  F in land
Tel  +358  3  883  020  |  VAT-number  FI01494751  |  teknoware.com  |  emexit@teknoware.com
CENTRAL BATTERY SYSTEM TKT2404C
1~ N/PE
220-240 VAC
50/60 Hz
IP
20
EN
50171
Addressable TKT24 series central battery units for smaller locations, renovation projects and to
buildings in which a centrally supplied system is divided into several independent areas.
We  reserve  the  r ights  to  make  modificat ions  without  not ice.
Copyr ight  ©  2024  Teknoware.  Al l  r ights  reserved.
Date:  May  30,  2024  |  Source:
www.teknoware.com/en/emergency-l ight ing/central-battery-system-tkt2404c-0
Teknoware  Oy  |  P .O.  Box  19,  15101  Laht i  |  I lmar isent ie  8,  15200  Laht i  F in land
Tel  +358  3  883  020  |  VAT-number  FI01494751  |  teknoware.com  |  emexit@teknoware.com
Product Code TKT2404C
Customs Code 85044090
GTIN Code 6438045023595
ETIM Product Class EC000205
Length 112 mm
Width 478 mm
Height 604 mm
Weight 11,1 kg
Nominal Supply Voltage 1~ N/PE 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Nominal Output Voltage, Mains Supply 24 VAC
Output Voltage, Battery Supply 24 VDC
Battery Voltage 24 VDC
Max Battery Capacity 17 Ah
Battery Size 17 Ah
Space for Batteries 2 x 12V / 17 Ah
Max total load, mains operation 240 VA
Max total load, battery operation 1 h 200 W
Max total load, battery operation 3 h 90 W
Number of Output Circuits 4 x 60 VA / W
Max Total Load, 1 h Duration 200 W
Max Total Load, 3 h Duration 90 W
Power Consumption 400 VA
IP Class IP20
We  reserve  the  r ights  to  make  modificat ions  without  not ice.
Copyr ight  ©  2024  Teknoware.  Al l  r ights  reserved.
Date:  May  30,  2024  |  Source:
www.teknoware.com/en/emergency-l ight ing/central-battery-system-tkt2404c-0
Teknoware  Oy  |  P .O.  Box  19,  15101  Laht i  |  I lmar isent ie  8,  15200  Laht i  F in land
Tel  +358  3  883  020  |  VAT-number  FI01494751  |  teknoware.com  |  emexit@teknoware.com